Fa mil ia   Dishwasher accessories
A d ecua d o p a ra       Tables
T ip olog ía    Entry/exit table
A nchura  1200 mm
Profund id a d    720 mm
A ltura  821 mm
A d ecua d o p a ra       Hoodtype 500; Campana 600x500
Pieza s p or Pa ck    1
Ba ck he ig ht
Low er she lf   Sí
A d justa b le  feet      50 mm
WTX51200
Universal entry/exit table for either side, with lower shelf, dim. (WxDxH)
1200x560x821,5 mm
Construcción
14/02/2026SMEG SPA